Start

1
3
T4
2
T13
T6
T21
T4
T13
T9
T6
T13
T9
T19
T9
T13
T6
T13
T21
T24
T9
T35
T24
T21
T13
T24
T39
T31
T44
T44
T24
T29
T39
T35
T29
T24
T35
T51
T44
T51
T19
T39
T35
T53

T31

Finish

1

2

3

4
T5
T5
7
T8
T8
T8
T11
T11
T11
T14
T14
T14
17
T18
T18
T20
T20
T20
T20
T24
T24
T26
T26
T28
T28
T28
T28
32
T33
T33
T35
T35
T37
T37
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39

T45

Player

Eleanor Hudepohl *
Gabby Tremblay
Mar Vidal
Courtney Wedin
Annika Yturralde
Kenni Henson
Ariel Gonzalez *
Lena Hassert *
Katie Allen
Sydney Taake
Anna Jensen
Mika Miyata
Megan Lucas
Nicole Hansen
Raina Ports
Tricia Joyce
Natalie Hooper *
Macarena Garcia Terron
Kylie Franklin
Katherine Lemke
Katie Berrian *
Anna Nacos

Mia Gaboriau
Emily Karmazin
Mackenzie Wilson
Kassidy Hull
Isabelle Lynch
Riley Hansen
Katie Tanner
Caroline Monty
Kelly Wu
Fernanda Sosa
Addasyn Zeller
Jessica Ponce
Madison Humke
Madeline Simon *
Kim Turgut
Mallory Belka *
Caroline Gray *
Lily Bredemeier
Madison Cecil

Noeila Rodriguez Chicote

Alexis Montgomery
Elle Laur

Claire Orcutt *

Big O Classic

Oak Hills Country Club
Omaha, NE
Oak Hills - 202 Creighton Classic
Dates: Oct 03 - Oct 04

Team

Creighton
Creighton
Wichita State

St. Thomas, U. of
Creighton
Wichita State
Nebraska
Nebraska
Creighton
Omaha

Northern lowa
Omaha

Wichita State
Omaha

Montana
Montana
Western lllinois
Omaha

Montana
Creighton
Creighton
Northern lowa
Creighton
Omaha

Wichita State
Lindenwood Univer.
St. Thomas, U. of
Western lllinois
Western lllinois
St. Thomas, U. of
Western lllinois
CSU - Northridge
Lindenwood Univer.
Montana
Northern lowa
Omaha

CSU - Northridge
St. Thomas, U. of
lowa

Northern lowa
Montana
Lindenwood Univer.
Lindenwood Univer.
CSU - Northridge

Creighton

70
73
74
71
77
75
79
74
77
76
75
77
76
78
76
77
75
77
79
80
76
83
80
79
77
80
84
82
85
85
80
81
84
83
81
80
83
86
85
86
78
84
83
87

82

74
75
75
79
74
76
73
79
76
77
79
77
78
77
79
78
81
80
78
78
82
75
78
80
82
80
76
79
76
76
81
81
80
81
84
85
83
80
82
81
89
83
84
80

86

Scores

144
148
149
150
151
151
152
153
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
155
156
157
157
158
158
158
158
159
159
160
160
161
161
161
161
162
164
164
165
165
166
166
167
167
167
167
167
167

168
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+2
+3
+4
+5
+5
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+18
+18
+19
+19
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21

+22



Start

T44
T44
T53
T44
T39
T31
T44
T31
56
55
57
T39
58

Finish
T45
T45
T45
T45
T50
T50
T50
T53
T53
T53
T56
T56

58

Big O Classic

Oak Hills Country Club
Omaha, NE
Oak Hills - 202 Creighton Classic
Dates: Oct 03 - Oct 04

Player Team

Rylie Driskell
Marissa Spreitzer
Emma Davies
Brooklyn Benn

Northern lowa
Western lllinois
St. Thomas, U. of
Wichita State

Lea Zeitler * lowa

Gracie Piar CSU - Northridge
Rebecca Oertel Lindenwood Univer.
Emma Kirvan * Omaha

Victoria Hualde * Northern lowa

Kate Foley St. Thomas, U. of
Brooke Bream * Nebraska

Olivia Kerr Western lllinois

Lacey Schierl * Lindenwood Univer.

85
85
87
85
84
82
85
82
91
89
93
84
108

83
83
81
83
85
87
84
88
79
81
79
88
104

Scores

168
168
168
168
169
169
169
170
170
170
172
172
212
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+22
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+23
+24
+24
+24
+26
+26
+66



