

**Big O Classic**  
 Oak Hills Country Club  
 Omaha, NE  
 Oak Hills - 202 Creighton Classic  
 Dates: Oct 03 - Oct 04

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
1	1	Eleanor Hudepohl *	Creighton	70	74	144	-2
3	2	Gabby Tremblay	Creighton	73	75	148	+2
T4	3	Mar Vidal	Wichita State	74	75	149	+3
2	4	Courtney Wedin	St. Thomas, U. of	71	79	150	+4
T13	T5	Annika Yturralde	Creighton	77	74	151	+5
T6	T5	Kenni Henson	Wichita State	75	76	151	+5
T21	7	Ariel Gonzalez *	Nebraska	79	73	152	+6
T4	T8	Lena Hassert *	Nebraska	74	79	153	+7
T13	T8	Katie Allen	Creighton	77	76	153	+7
T9	T8	Sydney Taake	Omaha	76	77	153	+7
T6	T11	Anna Jensen	Northern Iowa	75	79	154	+8
T13	T11	Mika Miyata	Omaha	77	77	154	+8
T9	T11	Megan Lucas	Wichita State	76	78	154	+8
T19	T14	Nicole Hansen	Omaha	78	77	155	+9
T9	T14	Raina Ports	Montana	76	79	155	+9
T13	T14	Tricia Joyce	Montana	77	78	155	+9
T6	17	Natalie Hooper *	Western Illinois	75	81	156	+10
T13	T18	Macarena Garcia Terron	Omaha	77	80	157	+11
T21	T18	Kylie Franklin	Montana	79	78	157	+11
T24	T20	Katherine Lemke	Creighton	80	78	158	+12
T9	T20	Katie Berrian *	Creighton	76	82	158	+12
T35	T20	Anna Nacos	Northern Iowa	83	75	158	+12
T24	T20	Mia Gaboriau	Creighton	80	78	158	+12
T21	T24	Emily Karmazin	Omaha	79	80	159	+13
T13	T24	Mackenzie Wilson	Wichita State	77	82	159	+13
T24	T26	Kassidy Hull	Lindenwood Univer.	80	80	160	+14
T39	T26	Isabelle Lynch	St. Thomas, U. of	84	76	160	+14
T31	T28	Riley Hansen	Western Illinois	82	79	161	+15
T44	T28	Katie Tanner	Western Illinois	85	76	161	+15
T44	T28	Caroline Monty	St. Thomas, U. of	85	76	161	+15
T24	T28	Kelly Wu	Western Illinois	80	81	161	+15
T29	32	Fernanda Sosa	CSU - Northridge	81	81	162	+16
T39	T33	Addasyn Zeller	Lindenwood Univer.	84	80	164	+18
T35	T33	Jessica Ponce	Montana	83	81	164	+18
T29	T35	Madison Humke	Northern Iowa	81	84	165	+19
T24	T35	Madeline Simon *	Omaha	80	85	165	+19
T35	T37	Kim Turgut	CSU - Northridge	83	83	166	+20
T51	T37	Mallory Belka *	St. Thomas, U. of	86	80	166	+20
T44	T39	Caroline Gray *	Iowa	85	82	167	+21
T51	T39	Lily Bredemeier	Northern Iowa	86	81	167	+21
T19	T39	Madison Cecil	Montana	78	89	167	+21
T39	T39	Noeila Rodriguez Chicote	Lindenwood Univer.	84	83	167	+21
T35	T39	Alexis Montgomery	Lindenwood Univer.	83	84	167	+21
T53	T39	Elle Laur	CSU - Northridge	87	80	167	+21
T31	T45	Claire Orcutt *	Creighton	82	86	168	+22

**Big O Classic**  
 Oak Hills Country Club  
 Omaha, NE  
 Oak Hills - 202 Creighton Classic  
 Dates: Oct 03 - Oct 04

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T44	T45	Rylie Driskell	Northern Iowa	85	83	168	+22
T44	T45	Marissa Spreitzer	Western Illinois	85	83	168	+22
T53	T45	Emma Davies	St. Thomas, U. of	87	81	168	+22
T44	T45	Brooklyn Benn	Wichita State	85	83	168	+22
T39	T50	Lea Zeitler *	Iowa	84	85	169	+23
T31	T50	Gracie Piar	CSU - Northridge	82	87	169	+23
T44	T50	Rebecca Oertel	Lindenwood Univer.	85	84	169	+23
T31	T53	Emma Kirvan *	Omaha	82	88	170	+24
56	T53	Victoria Hualde *	Northern Iowa	91	79	170	+24
55	T53	Kate Foley	St. Thomas, U. of	89	81	170	+24
57	T56	Brooke Bream *	Nebraska	93	79	172	+26
T39	T56	Olivia Kerr	Western Illinois	84	88	172	+26
58	58	Lacey Schierl *	Lindenwood Univer.	108	104	212	+66